Cut

Merguez sausage grillers
(in lamb casings)

Bone-in leg roast (whole)

Leg chops

Boneless leg (whole)

Lamb leg cubes

Lamb shoulder (bone-in)

Lamb (shoulder) stew meat

Lamb shoulder (boneless)

Lamb shoulder chops

Rack of lamb (Frenched)

Rib chops

Loin chops

Loin roast

Lamb shanks

Ground lamb

Lamb spareribs/riblets

Lamb breast (boneless)

Organ meat (liver, heart,
kidney)

Soup bones

Price per b
$16.50

$15.00
$15.00
$21.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$21.00
$21.00
$25.00
$25.00
$11.00
$14.00
$10.00
$14.00
$5.00

$2.00

Current status

Coming soon!
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