Cut	Price per lb	<b>Current status</b>
Merguez sausage grillers	\$16.50	Coming soon!
(in lamb casings)		
Bone-in leg roast (whole)	\$15.00	Sold out
Leg chops	\$15.00	Sold out
Boneless leg (whole)	\$21.00	Sold out
Lamb leg cubes	\$20.00	
Lamb shoulder (bone-in)	\$15.00	Sold out
Lamb (shoulder) stew meat	\$15.00	
Lamb shoulder (boneless)	\$20.00	Sold out
Lamb shoulder chops	\$15.00	Sold out
Rack of lamb (Frenched)	\$21.00	Sold out
Rib chops	\$21.00	
Loin chops	\$25.00	
Loin roast	\$25.00	Sold out
Lamb shanks	\$11.00	Sold out
Ground lamb	\$14.00	
Lamb spareribs/riblets	\$10.00	Sold out
Lamb breast (boneless)	\$14.00	Sold out
Organ meat (liver, heart,	\$5.00	
kidney)		
Soup bones	\$2.00	